Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Spiral Cable Wrapping Bands
Spiral cable wrapping bands are designed for cable management and protection. These bands
are made from flexible PE material and offer abrasion resistance.
Product Overview
Professional Spiral Cable Wrapping
These high-quality flexible spiral wrapping bands are designed for effective cable management and protection in electrical, electronic, and
mechanical systems. The spiral design allows for easy application, ensuring wires are kept tight, organized, and insulated while providing excellent
abrasion resistance. The product is available in both natural and black finishes to suit professional installation environments.
Technical Specifications
Material PE
Installation Fix one end with a safety belt, then circle the wires clockwise to secure.
Dimensions and Packing
Size Matrix
Item No. Inner D (mm) Outer D (mm) Width (mm) Wrapping Range (mm)
SWB-06 4 6 7 4-25
SWB-08 6 8 10.8 6-30
SWB-10 7.5 10 11.4 7.5-30
SWB-12 9 12 13.9 9-32
SWB-15 12 15 15 12-35
SWB-19 15 19 18.2 15-50
SWB-24 20 24 19.6 20-100
Standard Packing 10M per Bag
Product Attributes
Color Options Natural, Black
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong